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DWC-PZADP
Tilting adapter for DWC-PZPARAM 
parapet mount

Aluminum Fixed

7.99” (203mm)

0.98” (25mm)

5.35” (136mm)

8.75”
(222.5mm)

8.24”
(209.5mm)

3.3”
(84mm)

4.03”
(102.5mm)

PT 1 1/2

Mounting screws (2 each)

M5 TAP0.59”
(15mm)

Rubber Washer


